
Rezek House Meals
Name Preferred E-mail Preferred Phone

Bales,  Patty pattybales@comcast.net 651-341-8377
Beebe,  Donna donnabeebe@icloud.com 651-633-2951
Bergstrom,  RoseAnn bergieja@usfamily.net 651-631-0091
Brand,  Lornell tlvlbrand@yahoo.com 651-415-9664
Bush,  Pat 2patbush@gmail.com 651-780-3085
Buss-Murray,  Cristy cristy_buss@hotmail.com 651-203-7725
Callinan,  Kathy kkcallinan@gmail.com 651-274-5873
Crouch,  John (J.D.) jdcrouch@gmail.com 612-345-0683
Fairchild,  Ginger petalfoot@hotmail.com 651-278-6717
Felice,  Joan jhfelice@gmail.com 651-645-9642
Friberg,  Shirley shijenfriberg1@me.com 651-631-2046
Gengenbach,  Louetta (Lou) burle@umn.edu 651-645-9847
Haugen,  Nancy 651-484-9119
Kramer,  Shelly tskramer88@yahoo.com 651-245-4646
Lindquist,  Darla (Darla) darlakbl@gmail.com 651-646-1413
Moran,  Irmeli irmelimoran@gmail.com 651-633-8221
Nosek,  Mary marynosek@gmail.com 651-633-3537
Peterson,  Amber amberjpeterson@gmail.com 218-310-2425
Smith,  Kye lilkye@yahoo.com 605-695-7908
Tiffany,  Jone jotiff1@gmail.com 651-484-4002
Westgard,  Anne Annierunner@yahoo.com 651-639-8080


